4.01
© 2024 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
LL42-1021-ESLED
42" Ceiling fan with LED Light Kit.
Available in 4 Finishes
Finis es:
    Brushed Nickel Blades (BN)
Brushed Nickel Finish with Walnut  W
Oil Rubbed Bronze with Walnut Blades (ORBW)
Lens Material: Glass
Blades: 3 MDF Blades
Di e io  42 0 D x 11 875 H
Light Source: 120V/ 15.5W/1240lm (Source) 789lm (Del)/30K/90CRI/
Dimmable
Mounting: Flat Ceilings Only – no downrod or slope adapters available
Lead Wire: Includes 12" of Lead Wire
Notes Certifi atio arra t :
• 120V
• Dimming: TRIAC or ELV, 10-100%
• Pull Chain Standard
• Remote Control  (Sold Separately Part# LLRC-10-AC)
• Wall Control  (Sold Separately Part#  LLWC8 or LLWC16)
• AC Motor |153 x 9 mm motor | 3 capacitors
• RPM: High: 232 Low: 97
• CFM-High:3214/Low: 1248 | Watts-High:43.57/Low:7.94 |
Efficiency = 73.8
• Speeds: 3, Reversible
•UL listed for dry locations
• Energy Star Rated
• Fan Motor: Limited Lifetime Warranty
• LED Light Kit: 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Non-Electrical: 1 Year Limited Warranty
N N N
Part # Finish
BN
BNW
ORBW
WH
LL42-1021-ESLED
7
© 2022 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
• Single sliding 3-speed on/off control switch
for ceiling fans; High, Medium, Low, Off
• On/Off Light Control
o e
N N N
LLWC8-WH
LLWC-16WH
Wall Controls
Dimensions: 1.77” W x 4.134” H x 1.97” D
Electrical:
•
•
•
120V/ 60Hz
3-wire installation
Compatible with LED, CFL and Incandescent
• 4 Speed Fan Control
• Full-range dimming of light
Dimensions: 1.75”W x 4.125”H
•
Electrical:
•
•
120V/ 60Hz
3-wire installation
Compatible with LED, CFL and
Incandescent
LLWC8-WH 4 Speed
Features:
Notes/Certifications/Warranty:
Installs in a standard single-gang
electrical box.
Not for Multiple Fan Control
cULus Listed
LLWC-16WH 3 Speed
Features:
4.45"
2. "
2. "
Groove for wall mounted holder
2.4"
LIGHT
. "
. "
Remote control transmitter wall mounted holder
5.24"
Notes/Certifications/Warranty:
UL Listed for Dry Location
FCC Certified
1 Year Limited Warranty
Wireless Remote With Receiver
LLRC-10-AC 3 Speed Remote Control
Features:
• Hand-held remote control for AC motor ceiling
fans
• 3-speed fan control - Hi, Med, Low, Off
• Light control - On-Off, full-range dimming
• Canopy Wall Mount
• White finish
Dimensions: 4.5" L x 4.5" W x 0.87" W
Electrical:
• 120V/ 50-60 H
• 3 Wire Installatio
• 1.5A Max Load for Ceiling Fa
• 300W Max Load for Ligh
• Use with CFL and LED Source
• Maximum distance is 20 fee
Receiver:
• 4-DIP Switches; 16 possible combination fo
multiple fan operation
• Not Suitable for Multi-Family Units
Transmitter:
• Listed for Dry location applications onl
• Requires 9V Battery (not included
o e
N N N
LLRC-10-AC
Notes Cert t on rr nt :
Installs in a standard single-gang electrical box.
Not for Multiple Fan Control
cULus Listed